
Home Team Result Away Team Date Time Event Status

Streatham D 4 - 0 HMRC Croydon D Tue 12 Nov
24 19:40 Deric Cox Trophy OU

HMRC Croydon D 0 - 0 Petts Wood &
Orpington D Tue 3 Dec 24 19:00 Deric Cox Trophy OU

HMRC Croydon R 0 - 0 Petts Wood &
Orpington R

Wed 25 Dec
24 19:00 David Hodgson

Trophy OU

Petts Wood &
Orpington R 0 - 0 HMRC Croydon R Wed 25 Dec

24 19:45 David Hodgson
Trophy OU

HMRC Croydon D 0 - 0 Lewisham D Tue 14 Jan
25 19:00 Deric Cox Trophy OU

West Wickham D 0 - 0 HMRC Croydon D Wed 29 Jan
25 19:30 Deric Cox Trophy OU

HMRC Croydon C 0 - 0 Wallington C Tue 4 Feb 25 19:00 Dave Luckin Trophy OU

HMRC Croydon C 0 - 0 Streatham C Tue 18 Feb
25 19:00 Dave Luckin Trophy OU

HMRC Croydon C 0 - 0 South Norwood C Tue 25 Feb
25 19:00 Dave Luckin Trophy OU

Coulsdon Chess
Club C 0 - 0 HMRC Croydon C Mon 3 Mar

25 19:40 Dave Luckin Trophy OU

South Norwood D 0 - 0 HMRC Croydon D Thu 13 Mar
25 19:30 Deric Cox Trophy OU

South Norwood R 0 - 0 HMRC Croydon R Thu 20 Mar
25 19:30 David Hodgson

Trophy OU

HMRC Croydon C 0 - 0 West Wickham C Tue 1 Apr 25 19:00 Dave Luckin Trophy OU

HMRC Croydon R 0 - 0 South Norwood R Tue 8 Apr 25 19:00 David Hodgson
Trophy OU

Battersea 0 - 0 HMRC Croydon C Tue 22 Apr
25 19:40 Dave Luckin Trophy OU

Lewisham C 0 - 0 HMRC Croydon C Wed 28 May
25 19:30 Dave Luckin Trophy OU


